FLM Series
Barco’s FLM R20+ is the quietest 20,000 lumens projector on the market today. Not
only is it extremely bright and very compact but the FLM projector is designed to be
the perfect solution for rental & staging applications in large events and venues.
The FLM boasts fully sealed optics and impressive lamp maintenance ensuring an
overall lower cost of ownership. Moreover, the lens range (TLD HB) of the industry
leading Barco RLM and SLM projector series can be re-used on the FLM series,

Input source compatibility (5) max. input: up to QXGA (2048 x 1536)
Standard inputs configurable 5 cable (BNC) • DVI • (HD)SDI (+ loop through)
ORDER INFORMATION
Projector R9004430
Spare lamp (universal lamp house) R9854420
LENSES throw ratio on FLM R20+
Fixed focal lenses TLD HB 0.8 0.75 R9842040
TLD HB 1.2 1.1 R9840770
Zoom lenses TLD HB 1.6 - 2.0 1.45 - 1.85 R9842060
TLD HB 2.0 - 2.8 1.85 - 2.55 R9842080
TLD HB 2.8 - 5.0 2.55 - 4.55 R9842100
TLD HB 5.0 - 8.0 4.55 - 7.3 R9842120
Dust filters dense, high quality microfilters available as spare kit, in a 6-pack & 24-pack
• 6-pack R9854470
• 24-pack R9854480
RGB HV module R9854440
FLM/SLM adaptor plate R9854490
FLM rigging kit R9854500
FLM flight case R9854510
(1) Measured with TLD 1.2:1 lens, on axis at 220 V
(2) Full white / full black on full field
(3) High Contrast Mode setting reduces light output to about 75% of the max. light output
(4) Contrast ratio’s up to 2000:1 are possible in high contrast mode